
BEPAM-11-2017-
0111_Dwifitra_Jumas.pdf

by

Submission date: 26-May-2021 07:28AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1594235887
File name: BEPAM-11-2017-0111_Dwifitra_Jumas.pdf (350.39K)
Word count: 5454
Character count: 27910



3

5

6

6

7



1

1

2

8





1

1

1

4

4

9



1

1

1

4

4

10

14



1

1

1

1

1

1



1 1
1

1

1

1

1
6



1

1

1

1

11

1213



1

1

1
1

1



1

1





88%
SIMILARITY INDEX

33%
INTERNET SOURCES

82%
PUBLICATIONS

50%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 70%

2 8%

3 4%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

BEPAM-11-2017-0111_Dwifitra_Jumas.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Dwifitra Jumas, Faizul Azli Mohd-Rahim,
Nurshuhada Zainon, Wayudi P. Utama.
"Improving accuracy of conceptual cost
estimation using MRA and ANFIS in
Indonesian building projects", Built
Environment Project and Asset
Management, 2018
Publication

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

dspace.knust.edu.gh
Internet Source

Submitted to The Hong Kong Polytechnic
University
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Jenderal
Soedirman
Student Paper

www.emerald.com
Internet Source

pantheon.ufrj.br
Internet Source



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

Built Environment Project and Asset
Management, Volume 4, Issue 4 (2014-09-
16)
Publication

Kim, G.-H.. "Comparison of construction
cost estimating models based on regression
analysis, neural networks, and case-based
reasoning", Building and Environment,
200410
Publication

Hongwan Jiang, Lin He, Xinyu Yang, Zhongfei
Zou, Gang Zhan. "Prediction and
experimental research on cutting energy of
a new cemented carbide coating micro
groove turning tool", The International
Journal of Advanced Manufacturing
Technology, 2016
Publication

Sensor Review, Volume 34, Issue 2 (2014-03-
28)
Publication

Mohammad Al-Fetyani, Mohammad
Hayajneh, Adham Alsharkawi. "Design of an
Executable ANFIS-based Control System to
Improve the Attitude and Altitude
Performances of a Quadcopter Drone",
International Journal of Automation and
Computing, 2020
Publication



13 <1%

14 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Adham Alsharkawi, Mohammad Al-Fetyani,
Enas M. Ijaabo, Hussam Khasawneh.
"Adaptive Neuro-Fuzzy Inference System for
a Three-Wheeled Omnidirectional Mobile
Robot", 2020 3rd International Conference
on Applied Engineering (ICAE), 2020
Publication

Lu, Y.H.. "Study of ductile fracture and
preform design of upsetting process using
adaptive network fuzzy inference system",
Journal of Materials Processing Tech.,
20030922
Publication


